Specification Sheet: DNA Analysis
Highlights
•	 High Data Quality
Powerful assay technology combined with leading-edge
scanner
•	 High Sample Throughput
Fast optical scanner for dramatically reduced scan times
•	 Flexible

 m
m
Ordering Information
Product Catalog No.
iScan System, 110V/220V SY-101-1001
AutoLoader 2.x, Single-Scanner
Configuration, 110V/220V
SY-202-1001
AutoLoader 2.x, Dual-Scanner
Configuration, 110V/220V
SY-202-1002
GoldenGate Product Option Kit, 110V (220V) SE-101-1001 (1002)
Gene Expression (IVT) Product Option Kit,
110V (220V)
SE-101-1003 (1004)
Universal Starter Kit, 110V (220V) SE-101-1005 (1006)
Infinium Genotyping LIMS Server
System, 110V (220V)
WG-15-103 (104)
GoldenGate Genotyping LIMS
Standalone Server, 110V (220V)
SC-35-101 (102)
GoldenGate Genotyping LIMS Upgrade,
110V (220V)
SC-35-103 (104)
GoldenGate Genotyping and Infinium Au-
tomation, Post-Amplification LIMS-ready,
110V (220V)
SC-30-403 (404)
GoldenGate Genotyping and Infinium Auto-
mation, Post-Amplification, 110V (220V)
SC-30-401 (402)